
unflui@floiuaL@6iu`iLalflgi@oiun@@uwisiu@u"iuflisuq|"al

quMfl@@Q

tj53@oib6i@u  aqvmav   w.fl.256o

5|Elfll€
uq,a a a

"fiuapq' bflu" lfl5flfl

110100

36,531,834.85

lquafl

iaualin6uifli5niitviu-O@anMg"u`375-o-16761-3 110201

if§ualifl6uim5 6na.-oo"gwu` 01-985-2-00408-9 110201 1,188,504.65

ifiualm6uifli5  6na.-tl5a;@°i  01-985-4-0002o-7 110202 6,754,380.51

Liiualin6umi5  6@a.-tl58j@oi  3o8-21-OOoo2O-4 110202 5,000,000.00

d9`                a|   o            9/        cj
110602 77,468.60aflVlu  -  fliuui5qVI@wi

uq

@"fiyi3u@av  -  ii§u`uul583ui" 110605 61,480.00
U

@nvifl"i§u8u  -  ii§uu@mutl5gatiou 110605 7,200.00
qJ

5"tfl"@1ng§ulaflgrid5{u 110300 540,430.00
dca

i§ualin  L§uMudqLa3tlfi@m5LVlflui@ 120200 3,671,140.04
q

\.Q/dac±a]c`2/

130600511000 30,478,851.0313,450,958.06vis"aauyiin®@ifli{un
qJ

qunali

L§ubGi@u  ediEjm5iuod 521000 2,610,960.00

biiuiGi@u  ediutl53@O, 522000 15,395,285.59

63,873,044.53

fhon@ulmu 531000 447,297.50

fhl#aou 532000 8,792,207.48

fillQ`afl 533000 1,864,701.40
q

fhai6i5"tltm 534000 629,929.56
qJ

'Q,6 541000 452,120.00flifl5flarayiq

I    aia                a      ,         9` 542000 205,700.001,921,500.00flivifluiL@8jaflnoa5i{

d51U@188u 551000

\'a
561500LquqflVIHu

l§uqflVIHula"13@@  -ul53tl"tifi  10 441002 958,706.63

iauq®"{ui@"i8fi@  -tl53tl"tid  2 441002 1,488,759.09

13uQ"uul@"13fifl - tl5gtl"tid 9 441002 1,431,031.87

5lu5{u   (vi"""q  1) 400000

สํา
เนา



"u@uung@
a a

bfluVI Lfl5flfl

230100 669,756.61

220101 4,895,518.00

220102300000 14,374,646.31

33,211,202.04

320000 16,936,279.37

51gnl5

if§u5tualm  (vt""ivien,  2)

9J        E-     gJ
l@"ulauQ - 5uml5niqtMa

9/         d9,a       2`
i@iviuiquQ  -  n@{fy!ud€ba33ja@m5ivifluia

biiua3aav

i3uv!ua°i5o{b§ua3au

(@ifi@)..

(uiqami@q@      tl3fl°iflfl)
2,   a                                                            a,

tgoiu"msflo€flaq

133,960,446.86 133,960,446.86

(@i@8) efty .
(u"mqidu    fl€u?)

tl@uflL"ui@floiuaL@6iu`iLalflgi

(u""fl`flun@`    @3)
cl   a                   a  ,       I     a/

uiunLvlfltlum5mluaL@®EjL13jfl51

สํา
เนา



@ufi`tl@quuu

51tlnli "uau-cua

fi@u3Lii®5u@iiq

US3ql"fll5 liiuQflMuuS3¥
\. S18J

tfifl5u@3q

UIM |uflqu53@qfl`(UIYl) UIVI Ulm ulm

18,284,900.00

958,706.631,488,759.09

18,284,900.00 13,450,958.06

rfu{ufl@1{

511000 1,142,559.29

2,848,320.00 2,848,320.00 2,610,960.00 tiiula@u  (ar) 521000 237,360.00

17,639,500.00 17,639,500.00 15,395,285.59 L§ulGi@u  (u) 522000 1,412,965.00

615,460.00 615,460.00 447,297.50 f("oulbvlu 531000 46,150.00

11,707,350.00 11,707,350.00 8,792,207.48 f{i|6uvaotj 532000 1,772,381.75

3,315,070.00 3,315,070.00 1,864,701.40 dllufl,, 533000 2]2,]99.02

797,000.00 797,000.00 629,929.56 diai6i5ngutm 534000 57,002.59

1,929,000.00 1,929,000.00 1,921,500.00 LiiuQ"uu 561000

690,000.00 690,000.00 452,120.00 dmiflruen 541000

2,123,400,00 2,123,400.00 205,700.00 Fiifi@uib@3a`r(@agiq 542000

50,000.00 50,000.00958,706.63^.1,488,759.09
d5iu@ia@ul§uQ"uul@vllgfi@  -    tl5s;tli  ar.1oL§ua8:au

551000441002

4,941,217.6545,770,659.59

958,706.63

731,000.002,208,000.00 300000

5,243,317.60 §u5ovualin("3jiaMq!  2) 230100 509,903.55

7,623,586.00 @"flut3uau  L§u`uu58Ou" 110605 787,072.00

78,200.00 Q"fl"b§u5ar  i3uuofldutl5gaciru
110605 7,200.001,488,759.09

1,509,000.00 51EJ01Ufll`@1U 210402

453,301.50 L§utlifl  naVI. 120200

1,200,000.001,488,759.09 i@y"ViL3uQ"6u"i5nithu 220101

in""uuii§uQtyfl.a.VI. 220103

•      :`.       `.:`     `...      `. 130600

i3uq"nluLQwi3fi@  -   us3ui u.2 441002

1,431,031.87 1,431,031.87 1,431,031.87 L§uq®VIquL@W18fi@  -    U55Ul  u.9 441002 1,431,031.87

60,000,000.00 3,878,497.59 63,878,497.59 67,964,562.28 5"5"dlt' 9,896,184.16

A. 8,475,717.29 €mil 3,555,063.03

SI ElgqJ                                                                     51 Eldl Ej

(fl61nil)

49,474,720.01 u@flE'nto 49,474,720.01

Noiuiuni5n@ifl@i

ifRIidffutcffir
(u"fllQLdu     fl3qis)

ul@avflivlflui@fl°"@L@Giu`tLalflgl

tANaNAh   ir
(u""fl,#n@`    a3)

u"fliyipiuufl3moiu@i@6iu`iLalflgi

สํา
เนา



unflui@floiu@i@6iu`iialflgi@oiun@@uw|siti@uqvi7flbsei¢1vial

5itN"gu - diej  Liiu@fl

flquul533ii"  2560 ul53@oiifi@u   a¢viiflw  ".fl.  2560

@ufiqtl@qth

il8nl5

"uauucga 6i@u3Lii®€uo3{

Uiigwl"ms Liiuqflviq{uS3| Star lfifiSu@3q

U" iuflqu53@{fl`(U") UIVI UIVI UIVI

3,720,000.00

958,706.631,488,759.09

3,720,000.00

40,999,002.723,840,185.45 ej@flunulrfu("-wl  1)fll€@mi

411000

53,029,783.0416,981.90

895,000.00 895,000.00 970,759.50 dis55Ouifluwditl5uub@rfuouguion 412000 85,786.50

500,000.00130,000,0022,755,000.00 500,000.00\.130,000.0022,755,000.00 348,249.24171,241.5121,414,731.24 5"tfl"@if"su"u`au 413000 7 ,J32.I )O10,451.002,081,829.16

:`           .                    .             .       ``             `'````. 414000

5lut#L€®lfl5fl 415000

5"[®"@lny]u 416000

fli€ifea55 421000

32,000,000.00 32.000,000.00958,706.631,488,759.09 33,249,380.00 i§uq®VlquuVltwt3uQ"uul@W13fi@  -   U5a;Ul  u.10 430000441002

2,202,780.5659,994,546.94

958,706.63

466,708.254,928,362.25 i3ufuedin 230100

5,766.79 liiua3auQ"fiuL§uatl  _  L3tjqutls8" 300000 249.36

7,562,106.00 110605 748,592.00

71,000.001,488,759,09 Q"fiui§u8u -  LSuu@nwtls3mru 110605 3,000.001,488,759.09

Q"5 -fli8[i`L€@uii@gfi@u
110601

Q"fiu_m€uoi?"voqd 110602

a"au -J,lstllu 110603

t6"fl"L§uQunaVI 220101

L§uQflMuuL@W13fio  -    Ui3;Ul  u.2 441002

1,431,031.87 1,431,031.87\. 1,431,031.87 L§uQflVIuuL@"13fi@  -    tl53tll  u.9 441002 1,431,031.87

60,000,000.00 3,878,497.59 63,878,497.59 76,440,279.57 Slq51EJgu 6,341,121.13

สํา
เนา



viou"unfl    1

iymui@fl®iuab@fiu`bbalflgi@oiun@#uyi5iEj5qvnvfli3tjqltial

5"gu@3qtl5an@"u"@@qbta3siuqiugu - diuii§u@fl

tl53@oibfi@u  aqv]iflav  ".fl.  2560

V
ul58;wi"mi U@fluflul

gu@3q gu@3q
5"a

a.fl.-60 fl.fl  59-tl@qu`u

5|u[#@ufl|fiub@qaViuiflfliu@in5

411000

3,300,000.00 3,365,298.00 8,105.70 3,373,403.70-   ms[5`L?@uii@3fi@u 411001

a  a       9/     a-flluuli"@¢Vl
411002 120,000.00 148,417.55 8,166.20 156,583.75

-  fll€tl" 411003 300,000.00 307,658.00 400.00 308,058.00

-   @in5alia®m` 411004 1,830.00 310.00 2,140.00

51an 3,720,000.00 3,823,203.55 16,981.90 3,840,185.45

ti3iiflfh555u tfiu3j  diulgutu@qinoifl 412000

6,000.00 6,421.40 271.60 6,693.00-   di655uifluELluoqu"ulml5"ltlqs1 412103

-   di655"Lfiu"nisfliuqwoiflii 412106 30,000.00 19,634.60 108.90 19,743.50

-   di655uLfi8uifiuLL@3"ti@aloa 412107 550,000.00 541,887.0020.00 66,656.00 608,543.00

-   fh6i5Oubfiutloo"uuda@a8;auo"ii 412109 5,000.00 600.00890.00 600.00

-    Fh655ubfiuou@fliLalui]iutl58jmfi 412111 100.00 20.00

-   di6ssuifluuiauinev"gi€uu5"fl5 412112 7,000.00 7,350.00 8,240.00

-   di§55uii]ej"@flvi3ifiuu"ifiqju` 412128 2,500.00 2,580.001,630.00 210.0070.00300.00 2,790.001,560.00

-   di5siuLfiu3jn°i@u®flu3tlaalou 412129 30,000.00

_   di555uifiu"aui 412199 10,000.00

_   ditliuunflVluiu@5i@5VI1"n 412202 3,000.00 116,930.00 116,930.00

-   fiitlguf"@®auouu8ui 412120 25,000.00 6,700.00 6,700.00

_  ditlgu8u| 412299 100.00 4,900.00 5,200.00

-   dilu@qqu"a@m5diflu@Ovumsiai 412303 ZOO,000.00 156,660.00 11,980.00 168,640.00

-  diluoqi".im°"ul"oivm 412304 10,000.00 8,820.00 180.00100.004,560.00 9,000.00

-   dllu@uguim@u®m3"@ifl 412306 4,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

-   diluot!ou."muqan@ifli5 412307 2,000.00 1,760.00 1,860.00

-   diluoHng"1#ifl?Oi"u"Lau€ 412308 300.00 290.00 290.00

_   diiuoHOuu"au 412999 10,000.00 5,890.00 10,450.00

51Ou 895,000.00 884,973.00 85,786.50 970,759.50

สํา
เนา



u
u53;Oui"ni5 u@flEinwi

uaSU@5q
gu@3q

5Mfl
a.fl.-60 in.fl  59-tl@qu"u

v]ou"s"t#@invig"u`au 413000

500,000.00 340,517.24 7,732.00 348,249.24a"-flonLUU
413003

513J 500,000.00 340,517.24 7,732.00 348,249.24

e4avifl5iEIt#rdflmam 415000

30,000.00 84,900.00 8,600.00 93,500.00-    fllqllEjLLUulltl@u 415004

-   siut®"ifi®Lma®8ui 415999 100,000.00 75,890.51 1,851.00 77,741.51

513J 130,000.00 160,790.51 10,451.00 171,241.51

"3Jlfls"t#@-!u 0350

(1)di"iuVIoflm@iflVlg"`au 0351

513J - - - -

5iutfl"g§ui@bfiutt#i5flas51vi"@tlyi.viuiflf`is@uflass

421000

400,000.00 486,879.30 186,830.84 673,710.14-    flisLi@8jfh65iajLfluou5flEiuffl 421001

-   flistladiLi@um"w5u.ni"flLbNul 421002 8,800,000.00 7,575,165.82 819,677.98 8,394,843.80

-   flls#@dllfiumu"5u.@U®fl5s5iul®gr 421004 4,200,000.00 3,148,808.45 305,158.01 3,453,966.46

c)a-fl"q5m L@cINi 8;
421005 550,000.00 434,165.52 81,002.76 515,168.28

-   fllsq51 421006 2,000,000.00 1,350,547.22 129,835.08 1,480,382.30

-   flisa5sVIaififl 421007 3,000,000.00 3,291,257.17 316,552.1014,239.39 3 ff In pf yB z]

'-fllfl lflVI@1d ll5
421012 60,000.00 51,468.50 51,468.50

-   dmi"@iqautm5iauan 421013 90,000.00 36,701.10 50,940.49

-   di55suifitlum5@flVI3LfluuaM3fi@u 421015 3,655,000.00 2,957,909.00 228,533.00 3,186,442.00

513J 22,755,000.00 19,332,902.08 2,081,829.16 21,414,731.24

สํา
เนา



V
ul539ii"m5 ti@flonavl

uaSU@5q
gu@3q

5M8]
a.fl.-60 - 59-tl@qu"u

5"tfl"fig§uiaqflMngul""@alVI.Viwlflb§uqflvlt!u-L§uQflVluuVIJi"a°"gu®°iifium5mu@oiui@VlugrifiLi@8fli5fiQal"touLaoflVIoi

431000431002

32,000,000.00 33,249,380.00 33,249,380.00

51u 32,000,000.00 33,249,380.00 - 33,249,380.00

Muiflb§uqflMnl"Jrfutflu53¥ilflqtl53aqfl`-i§uq®vtt{ui@m3fiq-usa;illvlti  10 3000441002

958,706.63

1,488,759.09

958,706.63

-    l§uQ®tjtiuL@"18fi@  -tls83tll  Viti  2 441002 1,488,759.09

-    t§uQ®VIuui@"i3fi@  -ali3tli  VI*  9 441001 1,431,031.87 1,431,031.87

aa - 958,706.63 2,919,790.96 3,878,497.59513.Lqu@flvmuL@"is;n@

5iufutal5e9ib6uqflvitiuia"i3@@ 60,000,000.00 57,791,766.38 2,202,780.56 59,994,546.94

8o
60,000,000.00 58,750,473.01 5,122,571.52 63,873,044.53513WN@1u?u

(@iS@).........

(ui€aiii@q@      u3fl°iflfl)
9/a
ou@luium5noqfl@u€
U

(u"®i€Ldu    fi:u:)                              (u""fl`flun@`    a3)

al aevfl iVl flu ia onoiu a L@ Gi u`iial flgi              ui Ej f"flou"€Onoiu a i@ Gi u`LLal fl?1

สํา
เนา



VI3J""q!  2

unflui@floiuai@6ig`iialflgi@oiun@@uwi5"@uqMilfli@gq|Mal

5"@3Laufl tls3n@"u"a@qiL@35"mufu -d"bi§uafl

ul53@oii6i@u   aqviifl3i  ".fl.2560

bi§ugualin   (v]tliu"q!  2) g@flgfl9J1
a,5U d" aflqbM@@

dQ,              a  ,flityvIn"M@ig 26,673.30 44,436.10 26,673.3068,150.00 44,436.10

dllfl"dlulum5@Ovflbfiuflisu°ii"groqd5% 76,343.51 429.80 76,]73.31

L§utl53nuua®6uouul 520,865.00 9,750.00 462,465.00

liiuauv|utl58;novu@erdflou 17,570.00 17,570.00 17,570.00384,740.259,J70.00 17,570.00

Nufl"si@iiuuiitlau  1oo/o 774.1054,060.00 12.10 786.2054,060.00

b§uauifi@aiua@m5"unmuaaa,a,lqui@flu@dVI1® 384,740.259,J70.00

do„dfl"Uli"0¢VIi§ufii5'nui"iui@ aula".
166.0016,500.00 166.0013,500.00

1flsqm515qi£"#€{@iq 3,000.00

51Ou 712,951.91 466,708.25 509,903.55 669,756.61

\)L
(a`@@)... (@d€@)

J.\J,
(uiqami@qa     ugfl°iqn)                                  (uiumqidu    flsuQ3)                                            (u""`flovn@`    a3)

wgr@°"i u fli 5 n @maorq                                    tl @Ov® iviqu i@ m°iu a i@ 6i u`i|al fl ¥i                           ui a n iyifl3"ffl3 m°iu a io Gi u`btal fl gl
qJ

สํา
เนา



a,'u
unflui@floiu@i@flubioufl5i

5"@3b5em  ul5gn@uqwm@@qbb@3;sitjqiugu-dieiii§u

" fufi 3iaqvnflai 256o

biiufutlin (mu"bvm 2)
d'

VIoulflVI@1tJ

du                 cl  I
fll"fl   "   VI@|U

dil#d"1ufl"@u®b5umsu°ii""@{fi5%

i§uuli3nuu#ggayi

li§u@3Jylutl5a3flafu#qflaj

b§ufi"51QLIUULIU@u  10%

msuoli"gr@€fi

lfl5mlslidb?OuRg"€qolq

a          a     a/      a,
Lqu50flu@`VI1®

(@q@@).....

(uliamfiQa     u3fl°iqfl)

N"o°iuium5n@qfl@°`€
iT

(@`So,.GEL
(uium`Ldw    fl?q£)

(a€S@)........

@O""liiu

44,436.10

76,773.31

462,465.00

17,570.00

786.20

166.00

13,500.00

54,060.00

669,756.61

ir
(uiu"fl`fiun@`    a3)

tl@ay® i"ui @moiu@ i@ 6i a`iialflg?                               ui a n unfluumsmoiu@ i@ @E`j iial flgi

สํา
เนา




